

**VILLAGE OF UNION CITY  
DEERFIELD ROAD RESURFACING**

**Bid Breakdown**

Bid Date: Monday, July 2, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

**Base Bid - PHASE I**

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Est.</u> <u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<b>Wagner Paving</b>	
				<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Bid</u> <u>Price</u>
254	2" Pavement Planing	900	S.Y.	9.00	8,100.00
407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	77	Gal.	10.00	770.00
422	Single Chip Seal, As Per Plan	500	S.Y.	9.00	4,500.00
441	2" Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1 (448)) PG64-22	50	C.Y.	292.00	14,600.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00
624	Mobilization	1	Lump	3,500.00	3,500.00
<b>Total Base Bid - Phase I</b>					<b><u>33,970.00</u></b>

**Base Bid - PHASE II**

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Est.</u> <u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<b>Wagner Paving</b>	
				<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Bid</u> <u>Price</u>
422	Single Chip Seal, As Per Plan	4,910	S.Y.	3.00	14,730.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00
624	Mobilization	1	Lump	1,500.00	1,500.00
<b>Total Base Bid - Phase II</b>					<b><u>18,730.00</u></b>